Individual Best Times (All Time)

Duicie Everitt - (428717) - Kingston Royals SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
4:39.85 564
4:41.60 554
4:46.62 525
4:51.35 500
4:52.46 494
4:54.54 484
4:56.16 476
4:57.41 470
4:58.38 465
5:19.09 380
5:23.32 366
5:36.04 326
5:57.77 270
6:04.06 256

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
4:41.60 554
4:39.85 564
4:46.62 525
4:54.54 484
4:58.38 465
4:51.35 500
4:56.16 476

4:57.41 470
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Date

30/10/15
08/11/15
29/03/15
05/02/12
21/02/10
15/11/13
19/11/10
07/11/10
24/11112
18/09/09
07/02/09
21/11/08
16/02/08
28/09/07

Date

08/11/15
30/10/15
29/03/15
15/11/13
24/11112
05/02/12
19/11/10
07/11/10
21/02/10

Meet

Munster Short Course Championships
ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Surrey County Champs

Kingston Royals Club Championships
Kingston Royals Champs

London Region Winter Meet

Kingston Royals SC Club Championships
Kingston Royals Champs

Surrey County Champs

Kingston Royals Champs

Surrey County Champs

Kingston Royals Champs

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Munster Short Course Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Kingston Royals Club Championships

Kingston Royals SC Club Championships

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Kingston Royals Champs

London Region Winter Meet

Surrey County Champs

Venue

Munster
London
Bournemouth
Guildford
Guildford
Kingston upon Thames
New Malden
London
Epsom

New Malden
Guildford
New Malden
Guildford

New Malden

Venue

London

Munster

Bournemouth

Kingston upon Thames
Epsom

Guildford

New Malden

London

Guildford
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Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

5:19.09 380 18/09/09 Kingston Royals Champs New Malden Kingston Roy 4
5:23.32 366 07/02/09 Surrey County Champs Guildford Kingston Roy 2
5:36.04 326 21/11/08 Kingston Royals Champs New Malden Kingston Roy 4
5:57.77 270 16/02/08 Surrey County Champs Guildford Kingston Roy 2
6:04.06 256 28/09/07 Kingston Royals Champs New Malden Kingston Roy 4
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